
Missouri 16U Women’s Freestyle Roster 
 
 FIRST LAST WEIGHT CLASS 
Ariel Humphreys 95 
Skylar Bain 95 
Zoiee Ward 100 
Alissa Chanda 105 
Hannah Herrera 105 
Myla Woolridge 110 
Addison St George 110 
Brooklyn Robinson 110 
Kyamila Huseynov 110 
Paloma Juarez 115 
Avery Edwards 115 
Alyssa Salemie 115 
Lilly McCleary 115 
Lilith Williams 120 
Journey Clevenger 120 
Leticia Covello 120 
Dakota Nix 120 
Kenadee McDowell 125 
Temperance Lowe 125 
Abigail Holder 125 
Jauzlyean Gray 130 
Savannah Bratten 130 
Erin Delling 135 
Addison Brown 135 
Aida Appenfeller 135 
Josie Holman 135 
Ava Blankenship 135 
Athena Anderson 140 
Ilyana Martinez 140 
Keely Fallert 140 
Ja'Ziya Miles 140 
Adia Hull 140 
Grace Chadbourne 145 
Kamryn Bourbon 145 
Haylee Ray 155 
Addison Davis 155 



Temprence Watson 170 
Sophia Sexton 170 
Emily Brixey 170 
Lilly Julius 190 
Carli Vargas 190 
Brooklyn Baczek 235 

 
Missouri 16U Men’s Freestyle Roster 

 
 FIRST LAST WEIGHT CLASS 
Max Lindquist 88 
Paul Donnici 100 
Wyatt Dannegger 100 
Alexander Hall 100 
Dominic Marchack 106 
Kosta Hatzigeorgiou 106 
Atreyu Whitten 106 
Cade Crawford 113 
Rowdy Angst 113 
Waylon Burress 113 
Dalton McDaniel 113 
John Cox 113 
Cruz Enderle 120 
Perry Morgan 120 
Lee Furnace III 120 
Karsyn Redeker 120 
Colby Schreck 120 
Conner Anderson 126 
Ryan Barmann 126 
Carson Owens 126 
Jaxson Shute 126 
Noah Brown 132 
Luke Cline 132 
Ravion Davis 132 
Michael Fudge 132 
Makai Smalley 132 
Bodie Fichter 132 
Kennan Beatty 138 
Justin Mikessell 138 



Jacob Vanderiet 138 
Michael Poulette 138 
Jackson Paulsen 144 
Jackson Atherton 144 
Colton Wilson 144 
Ross Davis 144 
Kobe Hughes 144 
Colton Wilkinson 150 
Colin Rutlin 150 
Mason Todd 157 
Kale Davis 157 
Brextin Marrah 157 
Lake Waters 157 
Cole Sackett 165 
Jacob Horman 165 
Justice Martin 165 
TreVontay Haire 175 
Ali Mohsen 175 
Dominic Stinson 175 
Tyler Gibson 175 
Bryce Newham 190 
Alejandro Contreras 190 
Tyrus Alley 215 
Caleb Semon 215 
Asher Bunting 215 
Hunter Long 215 
Tucker Miller 285 
Isaiah Collins 285 

 
Missouri 16U Greco-Roman Roster 

 
 FIRST LAST WEIGHT CLASS 
Max Lindquist 88 
Alexander Hall 100 
Wyatt Dannegger 100 
Parker Hansen 106 
Atreyu Whitten 106 
Kosta Hatzigeorgiou 106 
Dalton McDaniel 113 



Waylon Burress 113 
Rowdy Angst 113 
Karsyn Redeker 120 
Lee Furnace III 120 
Perry Morgan 120 
Cruz Enderle 120 
Ryan Barmann 126 
Carson Owens 126 
Conner Anderson 126 
Noah Brown 132 
Ravion Davis 132 
Luke Cline 132 
Jaxson Shute 132 
Michael Fudge 132 
Jacob Vanderiet 138 
Michael Poulette 138 
Kaydn Smith 144 
Kobe Hughes 144 
Colton Wilson 144 
Chrystopher Hawkins 144 
Colin Rutlin 150 
Kale Davis 157 
Brextin Marrah 157 
Lake Waters 157 
Jacob Horman 165 
Cole Sackett 165 
Ali Mohsen 175 
TreVontay Haire 175 
Dominic Stinson 175 
Tyler Gibson 175 
Alejandro Contreras 190 
Tyrus Alley 215 
Caleb Semon 215 
Asher Bunting 215 
Hunter Long 215 
Tucker Miller 285 

 


